
400$          
100$          
150$          

4,912$      
5,562$     

From To duration Option Addition Per day Total
hotel 250$      500$          
meal 150$      300$          
travel 400$          
hotel 200$      1,200$      
meal 150$      900$          
travel 900$          
hotel 150$      600$          
meal 150$      600$          
Total 5,400$     

Note: Cost does not include JFK <-> Asia flights & the Taipei stays before 6/3/2025

Total

6/11/2025 6/15/2025 4 Tokyo

Option Plan without Cruise Cost

Taipei26/3/2025 6/5/2025

6/5/2025 6/11/2025 6 Hong Kong, Macau

Alternate Comparison

Plan with Cruise Cost
Flight to Incheon
Incheon Hotel
meal
NCL Cruise


