Alternate Comparison

Plan with Cruise Cost								
Flight to Incheon	\$	400						
Incheon Hotel	\$	100						
meal	\$	150						
NCL Cruise	\$	4,912						
Total	\$	5,562						

Option Plan without Cruise Cost										
From	То	duration	Option	Addition	Per day		Per day Total			
6/3/2025	6/5/2025	2	Taipei	hotel	\$	250	\$	500		
				meal	\$	150	\$	300		
6/5/2025	6/11/2025	6	Hong Kong, Macau	travel			\$	400		
				hotel	\$	200	\$	1,200		
				meal	\$	150	\$	900		
6/11/2025	6/15/2025	4	Tokyo	travel			\$	900		
				hotel	\$	150	\$	600		
				meal	\$	150	\$	600		
				Total			\$	5,400		

Note: Cost does not include JFK <-> Asia flights & the Taipei stays before 6/3/2025